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団体の部
順位 チーム名 成績 選手名 ① 選手名 ② 選手名 ③ 選手名 ④ 選手名 ⑤

1 優勝 津田学園高校男子 230 中山絹也 73 伊藤遼哉 78 安尾英修 79 安達大空 82

2 2位 チーム坂口 232 加藤勇希 71 鈴木悠平 76 中嶋愛由美 85

3 3位 津田学園高校女子 234 藤岡芽以 73 山下加衣 80 三浦菜緒 81 島田早彩 81

4 4位 チーム誠司 239 伊藤刻矢 76 八太大和 80 山田達矢 83 山口鉄平 88 下地翔輝 92

5 5位 チーム利昌 243 寺田紅蘭 78 名和良枝 80 太田仁彩 85

6 6位 伊賀白鳳 245 田中　翔 80 藤岡壱成 81 阪口亮太 84 島袋大貴 87 髙橋太陽 89

7 7位 日生学園A 250 上村大河 77 長澤佑樹 86 平田裕貴子 87 中谷裕貴 92

8 8位 チームR 259 上田莉奈 83 長田莉子 83 仲野綺良々 93 杉本あすみ 99

9 9位 いなべJr　男子 261 牧野祥大 79 桐生　肇 91 城野寛登 91 片山　剛 95

10 10位 三重高校 267 寺田麗紅斗 86 櫻井寿哉 89 蒲原圭亮 92 鈴木佑樹 104

11 11位 津田学園 269 加藤直崇 89 村上　治 89 金川雄斗 91 柳井谷遼人 96

12 12位 津Jr 279 栗谷富有雅 84 市川　諒 94 市川　輝 101 新田恵斗 103

13 13位 ｈ１ジュニア 281 長岡航平 92 石垣敢大 92 石垣珠侑 97 関明日香 98 関　天真 99

14 14位 鈴鹿Jr　B 282 鈴木萌華 92 児玉悠悟 95 関本琉志 95 寺田壮汰 98

15 15位 鈴鹿Jr　A 300 山崎滉仁 98 打田妃菜 99 杉野右京 103

16 16位 日生学園B 307 中西優斗 99 河内勁吾 103 橋本純平 105

17 17位 青山高原Jr 316 筒井大暉 99 井上歩久 106 上山稜太 111 桑原大輝 125 家崎日向 129

18 18位 いなべJｒ　女子 321 種村海琴 99 卯月愛湖 99 山本瑠奈 123

19 19位 チームK 366 亀井さくら 117 鹿島　要 123 金津大和 126 片岡　愛 153

20 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A ###### #N/A ###### #N/A ###### #N/A ###### #N/A ######

個人成績
順位

1 1位 71 41 38位

2 2位 73 42 38位

3 2位 73 43 38位

4 4位 76 44 44位

5 4位 76 45 45位

6 6位 77 46 46位

7 7位 78 47 46位

8 7位 78 48 46位

9 9位 79 49 49位

10 9位 79 50 50位

11 11位 80 51 51位

12 11位 80 52 51位

13 11位 80 53 51位

14 11位 80 54 54位

15 15位 81 55 54位

16 15位 81 56 54位

17 15位 81 57 54位

18 18位 82 58 54位

19 19位 83 59 54位

20 19位 83 60 54位

21 19位 83 61 61位

22 22位 84 62 62位

23 22位 84 63 62位

24 24位 85 64 62位

25 24位 85 65 65位

26 26位 86 66 66位

27 26位 86 67 67位

28 28位 87 68 68位

29 28位 87 69 69位

30 30位 88 70 70位

31 31位 89 71 70位

32 31位 89 72 72位

33 31位 89 73 73位

34 31位 89 74 74位

35 35位 91 75 75位

36 35位 91 76 失格

37 35位 91 77 欠場

38 38位 92 78 欠場

39 38位 92 79 欠場

40 38位 92 80 欠場

種村梨央  (チーム坂口)

城野心美  (いなべJｒ　女子)

蔵満　匠  (津田学園)

永田皓稀  (日生学園B)

石野未来  (チーム利昌)蒲原圭亮  (三重高校)

91 ( 44 ・ 47 )

91 ( 41 ・ 50 )

92 ( 47 ・ 45 )

92 ( 47 ・ 45 )

92 ( 44 ・ 48 )

櫻井寿哉  (三重高校)

加藤直崇  (津田学園)

城野寛登  (いなべJr　男子)

中谷裕貴  (日生学園A)

下地翔輝  (チーム誠司)

金川雄斗  (津田学園)

井上歩久  (青山高原Jr)

三重県ジュニアゴルフ育成　団体戦３月競技会 成績

順位

80 ( 41 ・ 39 )

82 ( 45 ・ 37 )

84 ( 42 ・ 42 )

片山　剛  (いなべJr　男子)

成績（ＯＵＴ・ＩＮ）

71 ( 35 ・ 36 )

80 ( 41 ・ 39 )

78 ( 40 ・ 38 )

73 ( 37 ・ 36 )

78 ( 38 ・ 40 )

79 ( 42 ・ 37 )

山下加衣  (津田学園高校女子)

80 ( 39 ・ 41 )

81 ( 37 ・ 44 )

81 ( 43 ・ 38 )

80 ( 40 ・ 40 )

103 ( 48 ・ 55 )

市川　輝  (津Jr)

84 ( 43 ・ 41 )

99 ( 46 ・ 53 )

85 ( 43 ・ 42 )

83 ( 40 ・ 43 )

安達大空  (津田学園高校男子)

新田恵斗  (津Jr)

杉野右京  (鈴鹿Jr　A)

山田達矢  (チーム誠司)

鈴木萌華  (鈴鹿Jr　B)

山崎滉仁  (鈴鹿Jr　A)
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98 ( 46 ・ 52 )

98 ( 47 ・ 51 )

中西優斗  (日生学園B)

関明日香  (ｈ１ジュニア)

打田妃菜  (鈴鹿Jr　A)

石垣敢大  (ｈ１ジュニア)

仲野綺良々  (チームR)

市川　諒  (津Jr)

寺田壮汰  (鈴鹿Jr　B)

児玉悠悟  (鈴鹿Jr　B)

柳井谷遼人  (津田学園) 96 ( 45 ・ 51 )

95 ( 47 ・ 48 )

95 ( 47 ・ 48 )

石垣珠侑  (ｈ１ジュニア)

名前（チーム名）

94 ( 46 ・ 48 )

成績（ＯＵＴ・ＩＮ）

長岡航平  (ｈ１ジュニア)

93 ( 47 ・ 46 )

92 ( 44 ・ 48 )

92 ( 44 ・ 48 )

95 ( 49 ・ 46 )

92 ( 44 ・ 48 )73 ( 35 ・ 38 )

76 ( 37 ・ 39 )

77 ( 41 ・ 36 ) 関本琉志  (鈴鹿Jr　B)

76 ( 37 ・ 39 )

上田莉奈  (チームR)

長田莉子  (チームR)

97 ( 47 ・ 50 )

98 ( 50 ・ 48 )

79 ( 40 ・ 39 )

101 ( 51 ・ 50 )

99 ( 47 ・ 52 )

99 ( 47 ・ 52 )83 ( 44 ・ 39 ) 杉本あすみ  (チームR)

牧野祥大  (いなべJr　男子)

安尾英修  (津田学園高校男子)

田中　翔  (伊賀白鳳)

99 ( 48 ・ 51 )

99 ( 50 ・ 49 )

99 ( 49 ・ 50 )

81 ( 39 ・ 42 )

名和良枝  (チーム利昌)

八太大和  (チーム誠司)

藤岡壱成  (伊賀白鳳)

名前（チーム名）

島田早彩  (津田学園高校女子)

三浦菜緒  (津田学園高校女子)

上村大河  (日生学園A)

寺田紅蘭  (チーム利昌)

伊藤遼哉  (津田学園高校男子)

加藤勇希  (チーム坂口)

藤岡芽以  (津田学園高校女子)

中山絹也  (津田学園高校男子)

鈴木悠平  (チーム坂口)

伊藤刻矢  (チーム誠司)

83 ( 42 ・ 41 )

桐生　肇  (いなべJr　男子)

89 ( 46 ・ 43 )

89 ( 45 ・ 44 )

89 ( 43 ・ 46 )

89 ( 42 ・ 47 )

91 ( 45 ・ 46 )

村上　治  (津田学園)

太田仁彩  (チーム利昌)

86 ( 44 ・ 42 )

85 ( 38 ・ 47 )

山口鉄平  (チーム誠司) 88 ( 46 ・ 42 )

栗谷富有雅  (津Jr)

阪口亮太  (伊賀白鳳)

中嶋愛由美  (チーム坂口)

87 ( 45 ・ 42 )

87 ( 45 ・ 42 )

86 ( 40 ・ 46 )寺田麗紅斗  (三重高校)

島袋大貴  (伊賀白鳳)

平田裕貴子  (日生学園A)

長澤佑樹  (日生学園A)

髙橋太陽  (伊賀白鳳)

123 ( 56 ・ 67 )

125 ( 65 ・ 60 )

亀井さくら  (チームK)

山本瑠奈  (いなべJｒ　女子)

上山稜太  (青山高原Jr)

126 ( 56 ・ 70 )

153 ( 71 ・ 82 )

鹿島　要  (チームK)

桑原大輝  (青山高原Jr)

金津大和  (チームK)

家崎日向  (青山高原Jr)

片岡　愛  (チームK)

129 ( 72 ・ 57 )

123 ( 61 ・ 62 )

106 ( 53 ・ 53 )

117 ( 58 ・ 59 )

111 ( 55 ・ 56 )

105 ( 48 ・ 57 )

河内勁吾  (日生学園B) 103 ( 52 ・ 51 )

筒井大暉  (青山高原Jr)

種村海琴  (いなべJｒ　女子)

99 ( 49 ・ 50 )

橋本純平  (日生学園B)

鈴木佑樹  (三重高校) 104 ( 54 ・ 50 )

103 ( 50 ・ 53 )

関　天真  (ｈ１ジュニア)

卯月愛湖  (いなべJｒ　女子)


